
Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>

8AC-EUR2331 Remedial Action Plan and Risk Assessment
Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca> Wed, Dec 18, 2024 at 11:03 AM
To: "Konecny,Mark (ECCC)" <Mark.Konecny@ec.gc.ca>
Cc: Robert Hunter <robert.hunter@nwb-oen.ca>, Licensing Department <licensing@nwb-oen.ca>, "karen.kharatyan" <karen.kharatyan@nwb-oen.ca>, "Cloutier-
Dussault,Jean-Philippe (ECCC)" <Jean-Philippe.Cloutier-Dussault@ec.gc.ca>, "Rive, Alix (SPAC/PSPC) (elle-la / she-her)" <alix.rive@tpsgc-pwgsc.gc.ca>, Nidhi Singh
<nidhi.singh@nwb-oen.ca>, "Baker, Nadia" <Nadia.Baker@aecom.com>, "Irons,Iliana (elle | she, her) (ECCC)" <Iliana.Irons@ec.gc.ca>, "Huguet, Tyler"
<tyler.huguet@aecom.com>

Good morning,

The Nunavut Water Board looks forward to receiving responses January 13, 2025.

Regards,

Richard

[Quoted text hidden]
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